CBM3232
DATASHEET
www.corebai.comFOCUS ON DEVELOPMENT • SINCERELY SERVICE • INNOVATIVE FUTURE
- 1 -
Features
 300 µA supply current
 120Kbps max guarenteed data rate
 3V/µs minimum guarenteed slew rate

DATASHEET
- 14 -
Package/Ordering Information
PRODUCT TYPE
OPERATING
TEMPERTURE PACKAGE
PAKEAGE
MARKING
NUMBER OF
PACKAGES
CBM3232AS16 -40℃~85℃ SOIC-16(SOP16) CBM3232AS Tape and Reel, 2500
CBM3232AS16-RL -40℃~85℃ SOIC-16(SOP16) CBM3232AS Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM3232AS16-REEL -40℃~85℃ SOIC-16(SOP16) CBM3232AS Tape and Reel, 4000
CBM3232ATS16 -40℃~85℃ TSSOP-16 CBM3232AT Tape and Reel, 2500
CBM3232ATS16-RL -40℃~85℃ TSSOP-16 CBM3232AT Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM3232ATS16-REEL -40℃~85℃ TSSOP-16 CBM3232AT Tape and Reel, 4000